Renfrewshire Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Contest Name Ward 8 - Johnstone South and Elderslie

Total number of Ballot Papers Received
Total Number of Valid Votes

Positions to be Filled

Quota

Stage 1

Candidate Name

Affiliation

5,705
5,538

4
1,108

Transfer Value

Status

John CALDWELL
Jacqueline CAMERON
John HOOD

Alistair MACKAY

Andy STEEL

Megan TAIT

Thomas Dempster WALLACE
Non-transferable votes

Total

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scaottish Labour Party

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Green Party
Scottish Labour Party

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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495.00000
1,392.00000 Elected
1,448.00000 Elected

962.00000

644.00000
153.00000
444.00000
0.00000
5,538.00000



Stage 2

Surplus of John HOOD

Candidate Name

Renfrewshire Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

Affiliation

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Transfer Value

Votes

Status

John CALDWELL
Jacqueline CAMERON
John HOOD

Alistair MACKAY

Andy STEEL

Megan TAIT

Thomas Dempster WALLACE
Non-transferable votes

Total

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scaottish Labour Party

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Green Party
Scaottish Labour Party

17.84480
0.00000
-340.00000

16.67080

15.73160
8.92240
238.79160
42.03880
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512.84480
1,392.00000
1,108.00000

978.67080

659.73160
161.92240
682.79160
42.03880
5,538.00000



Stage 3

Renfrewshire Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

Surplus of Jacqueline CAMERON

Candidate Name

Affiliation

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Transfer Value

Votes

Status

John CALDWELL
Jacqueline CAMERON
John HOOD

Alistair MACKAY

Andy STEEL

Megan TAIT

Thomas Dempster WALLACE
Non-transferable votes

Total

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scaottish Labour Party

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Green Party
Scaottish Labour Party

5.50854
-284.00000
0.00000

3.67236

247.68028
9.99698
4.48844

12.65340
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518.35334
1,108.00000
1,108.00000

982.34316

907.41188
171.91938
687.28004
54.69220
5,538.00000



Stage 4

Exclusion of Megan TAIT

Candidate Name

Renfrewshire Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

Affiliation

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Transfer Value

Votes

Status

John CALDWELL
Jacqueline CAMERON
John HOOD

Alistair MACKAY

Andy STEEL

Megan TAIT

Thomas Dempster WALLACE
Non-transferable votes

Total

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scaottish Labour Party

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Green Party
Scaottish Labour Party

24.34724
0.00000
0.00000

13.40804

65.97814
-171.91938
39.51208
28.67388
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542.70058
1,108.00000
1,108.00000

995.75120

973.39002
0.00000
726.79212
83.36608
5,538.00000



Stage 5

Renfrewshire Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

Exclusion of John CALDWELL

Candidate Name

Affiliation

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Transfer Value

Votes

Status

John CALDWELL
Jacqueline CAMERON
John HOOD

Alistair MACKAY

Andy STEEL

Megan TAIT

Thomas Dempster WALLACE
Non-transferable votes

Total

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scaottish Labour Party

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Green Party
Scaottish Labour Party

-542.70058
0.00000
0.00000

155.72526

78.87714
0.00000
141.06486
167.03332
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0.00000
1,108.00000
1,108.00000

1,151.47646

1,052.26716
0.00000
867.85698
250.39940
5,538.00000

Elected



Stage 6

Surplus of Alistair MACKAY

Candidate Name

Renfrewshire Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

Affiliation

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Transfer Value

Votes

Status

John CALDWELL
Jacqueline CAMERON
John HOOD

Alistair MACKAY

Andy STEEL

Megan TAIT

Thomas Dempster WALLACE
Non-transferable votes

Total

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scaottish Labour Party

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Green Party
Scaottish Labour Party

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

-43.47646

2.19292
0.00000
15.21981
26.06373
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0.00000
1,108.00000
1,108.00000

1,108.00000

1,054.46008
0.00000
883.07679
276.46313
5,538.00000



Stage 7

Renfrewshire Council

Candidate Votes Per Stage Report

Exclusion of Thomas Dempster WALLACE

Candidate Name

Affiliation

This report describes votes attained by candidates at each stage.

Transfer Value

Status

John CALDWELL
Jacqueline CAMERON
John HOOD

Alistair MACKAY

Andy STEEL

Megan TAIT

Thomas Dempster WALLACE
Non-transferable votes

Total

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scaottish Labour Party

Scottish Conservative and
Unionist

Scottish National Party (SNP)
Scottish Green Party
Scaottish Labour Party

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

0.00000

180.69845
0.00000
-883.07679
702.37834
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0.00000
1,108.00000
1,108.00000

1,108.00000

1,235.15853 Elected

0.00000
0.00000
978.84147
5,538.00000



